FEATURES
   High flow concentrators with essential pressure
   Single or dual flow (for two patients)
   Low flowmeter blocks for pediatric and other low flow applications
   Optional oxygen monitor to verify concentration
Smooth, quiet, power-efficient operation
NewLife Elite has an optional air outlet for nebulizer treatments
NewLife® Elite – Economical Stationary Oxygen Concentrator

Low concentration (with optional oxygen monitor) pressure, Low concentration (with optional oxygen monitor)
*Based on an atmospheric pressure of 14.7 psia (101 kPa) at 70° F (21 °C). Operating unit outside of operational temperature range can affect performance.
Ordering Information
NewLife Elite
Description Catalog Number**
120 V, 60 Hz unit AS005-1
220 V, 60 Hz unit AS005-3
120 V, 60 Hz unit (w/Oxygen Monitor) AS005-4
220-240 V, 50 Hz unit AS005-502
NewLife Intensity 8 LPM
Description Catalog Number**
120 V, 60 Hz Unit, Dual Flowmeters AS094-1
220-240 V, 50 Hz Unit, Dual Flowmeters AS094-7
220-240 V, 60 Hz Unit, Dual Flowmeters AS094-61
120 V, 60 Hz Unit, Dual Flowmeters, Oxygen Monitor AS094-4
220-240 V, 50 Hz Unit, Dual Flowmeters, Oxygen Monitor AS094-10
220-240 V, 50 Hz Unit, Dual Flowmeters, Oxygen Monitor AS094-10
220-240 V, 60 Hz Unit, Dual Flowmeters, Oxygen Monitor AS094-64
120 V, 60 Hz Unit, Single Flowmeter AS094-100
220-240 V, 50 Hz Unit, Single Flowmeter AS094-102
220-240 V, 60 Hz Unit, Single Flowmeter AS094-104
120 V, 60 Hz Unit, Single Flowmeter, Oxygen Monitor AS094-101
220-240 V, 50 Hz Unit, Single Flowmeter,  Oxygen Monitor AS094-103
220-240 V, 60 Hz Unit, Single Flowmeter, Oxygen Monitor AS094-105
NewLife Intensity 10 LPM
Description Catalog Number**
120 V, 60 Hz Unit, Dual Flowmeters AS099-1
120 V, 60 Hz Unit, Oxygen Monitor, Dual Flowmeters AS099-4
220 V, 50 Hz Unit, Dual Flowmeters AS099-7
220 V, 50 Hz Unit, Oxygen Monitor, Dual Flowmeters AS099-10
120 V, 60 Hz Unit, Single Flowmeter AS099-100
120 V, 60 Hz Unit, Oxygen Monitor,  Single Flowmeter AS099-101
220 V, 50 Hz Unit, Single Flowmeter AS099-102
220 V, 50 Hz Unit, Oxygen Monitor, Single Flowmeter AS099-103
Connect With Us